
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coor, R.
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 160.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results AriesCourse NameElite
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: Std Elite
Mico Papillon Roger  Coor15-09113 30.06 5.32 102.3118 59.26 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 34.59 4.6328 59.26 0.00 20 20.00S Std Elite

4Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Sage Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 51.50 3.11 59.8118 59.26 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

12Height Jumping: Std Elite
Yazzi Italian Greyhound Wren  Schaser19-05658 39.33 4.07116 44.44 0.00 50 50.00S Std Elite

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Bailey All American Ann  Hammersly11-05353 43.05 3.72 52.03120 44.44 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Ryot Australian Shepherd Yvette  Cook12-09224 41.33 3.87220 44.44 0.00 10 10.00S Vet Elite

16Height Jumping: Std Elite
Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared  Gibson19-06072 24.06 6.65 93.01120 39.02 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Stark Border Collie Kristina  Johnson19-07331 31.84 5.03 70.35220 39.02 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

16Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Ellie Border Collie Cindy  Sandstrom16-08105 26.46 6.05 84.62120 39.02 0.00 0.00 Q 10P VH Elite

Roxy Belgian Malinois Katherine Welchert18-04040 27.73 5.77 80.70220 39.02 0.00 0.00 Q 10P JrH Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coor, R.
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 160.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results AriesCourse NameElite
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: Std Elite
Mico Papillon Roger  Coor15-09113 30.06 5.32 102.3118 59.26 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 34.59 4.6328 59.26 0.00 20 20.00S Std Elite

4Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Sage Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 51.50 3.11 59.8118 59.26 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

12Height Jumping: Std Elite
Yazzi Italian Greyhound Wren  Schaser19-05658 39.33 4.07116 44.44 0.00 50 50.00S Std Elite

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Bailey All American Ann  Hammersly11-05353 43.05 3.72 52.03120 44.44 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Ryot Australian Shepherd Yvette  Cook12-09224 41.33 3.87220 44.44 0.00 10 10.00S Vet Elite

16Height Jumping: Std Elite
Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared  Gibson19-06072 24.06 6.65 93.01120 39.02 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Stark Border Collie Kristina  Johnson19-07331 31.84 5.03 70.35220 39.02 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

16Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Roxy Belgian Malinois Katherine Welchert18-04040 27.73 5.77 80.70120 39.02 0.00 0.00 Q 10P JrH Elite

Ellie Border Collie Cindy  Sandstrom16-08105 2646.00 0.06220 39.02 ? 2606.98P VH Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coor, R.
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 146.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results AriesCourse NameOpen
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

16Height Jumping: Std Open
Robin Border Collie Julie  Harbo16-12082 30.40 4.80120 39.46 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

Gwen Belgian Malinois Christine  Gibson20-09338 31.22 4.68220 39.46 0.00 20 20.00S Std Open

16Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Haley Border Collie Alice  Nicholson16-05079 25.47 5.73120 39.46 0.00 0.00 Q 10P VH Open

20Height Jumping: Std Open
Parti Border Collie Julie  Harbo18-11034 25.52 5.72120 33.95 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coor, R.
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 146.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results AriesCourse NameOpen
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

16Height Jumping: Std Open
Gwen Belgian Malinois Christine  Gibson20-09338 26.16 5.58120 39.46 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

Robin Border Collie Julie  Harbo16-12082 39.46 3.70220 39.46 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

16Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Haley Border Collie Alice  Nicholson16-05079 22.71 6.43120 39.46 0.00 0.00 Q 10P VH Open

20Height Jumping: Std Open
Parti Border Collie Julie  Harbo18-11034 26.72 5.46120 33.95 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coor, R.
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 108.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results AriesCourse NameNovice
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

12Height Jumping: Std Novice
Mac All American Lisa  Esquivel18-11186 29.55 3.65116 36.61 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Novice

Bogart All American Connie  Heaton20-01093 25.03 4.31212 36.61 0.00 10 10.00P Std Novice

Sydney Australian Cattle Karen  Edgar19-04544 22.39 4.82316 36.61 0.00 20 20.00S Std Novice

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Cheetah Australian Shepherd Diane  Kramer12-09176 16.41 6.58120 36.61 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Novice

20Height Jumping: Std Novice
Magnum Belgian Sheepdog Susan  Campbell19-11200 20.18 5.35120 28.05 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coor, R.
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 108.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results AriesCourse NameNovice
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

12Height Jumping: Std Novice
Bogart All American Connie  Heaton20-01093 23.61 4.57112 36.61 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice

Mac All American Lisa  Esquivel18-11186 30.98 3.49216 36.61 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Novice

Sydney Australian Cattle Karen  Edgar19-04544 23.30 4.64316 36.61 0.00 40 40.00S Std Novice

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Cheetah Australian Shepherd Diane  Kramer12-09176 15.94 6.78120 36.61 0.00 20 20.00S Vet Novice

20Height Jumping: Std Novice
Magnum Belgian Sheepdog Susan  Campbell19-11200 20.89 5.17120 28.05 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice
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